CE
General Characteristics:
This range of LED Monoblock Pilot Light 0 16.5 is available in round & square head in a variety of colours. This Pilot Light can be fixed
in any position on panels of thickness varying from 1 mm to 6 mm. The pilot light is fastened to the panel with a lock ring.
We recommend min fixing centres of 25 mm x 25 mm.
Pilot lights are available with integral LED's suitable for operating at various voltages, namely 6 V, 12 V, 24 V, 30 V, 48 V, 63 V, 110 V,
125 V & 240 V AC I DC.
Electrical and mechanical characteristics

6PLBRXL ZZZ (S) ROUND
LENS
Type Colour  of LED / Lens  ORDERING CODE Price in Rs.
with Int. LED
MOQ
NOS.
Integral LED White LED / White Lens 6PLBR1L(S) 329.00
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens 6PLBR3L 143.00
110VAC, 230VAC Red LED / Red Lens 6PLBR4L 143.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 6PLBR5L 143.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens 6PLBR6L 413.00
White LED / Clear Lens 6PLBR7L(S) 329.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 6PLBR8L 143.00
6PLBRXLQ ZZZ (S) SQUARE
LENS
Type Colour  of LED / Lens  ORDERING CODE Price in Rs.
with Int. LED
MOQ
NOS.
Integral LED White LED / White Lens 6PLBR1LQ(S) 329.00
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens 6PLBR3LQ 143.00
110VAC, 230VAC Red LED / Red Lens 6PLBR4LQ 143.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 6PLBR5LQ 143.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens 6PLBR6LQ 413.00
White LED / Clear Lens 6PLBR7LQ(S) 329.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 6PLBR8LQ 143.00
Works : 65, Marol Co-op. Industrial Estate Ltd., M. Vassanji Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400059. Tel : +91-22-42534500  Fax:28504273
Email : teknic@teknic .co.in        : mfg@teknic.co.in       Website : www.teknic.co.in
Prices are subject to revision without notice and ruling at the time of delivery.
This price list supersedes all previous Price Lists.